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% - B (3XR)

REME | B | A% REE | B | A% REME | B 6 | A% REE | B | A% | | REE IR | A% | | REME| BEZ 0 A%
82.2 1 1 74.8 126 6 69.8 752 14 64.8 2433 45 59.8 5731 91 54.8 11015 143
81.2 2 1 74.17 132 3 69.7 766 21 64.7 2478 52 59.7 5822 70 54.7 111568 127
80.6 3 1 74.6 135 9 69.6 787 19 64.6 2530 31 59.6 5892 106 54.6 11285 143
80.5 4 1 74.5 144 2 69.5 806 21 64.5 2561 60 59.5 5998 68 54.5 11428 117
80.4 5 1 74. 4 146 9 69.4 8217 21 64.4 2621 43 59. 4 6066 716 54.4 11545 134
80.2 6 3 74.3 155 7 69.3 848 25 64.3 2664 60 59.3 6142 68 54.3 11679 130
80. 1 9 1 74.2 162 8 69.2 873 17 64.2 2724 36 59.2 6210 102 54.2 11809 161
79.8 10 1 74.1 170 4 69.1 890 31 64.1 2760 68 59 .1 6312 65 54.1 11970 109
79.6 11 1 74.0 174 7 69.0 921 21 64.0 2828 37 59.0 6377 104 54.0 12079 156
79. 4 12 2 73.9 181 2 68.9 942 20 63.9 2865 83 58.9 6481 712 53.9 12235 108
79.2 14 1 73.8 183 12 68.8 962 29 63.8 2948 56 58.8 6553 107 53.8 12343 177
79.1 15 1 73.17 195 8 68.7 991 23 63.7 3004 81 58.7 6660 103 53.7 12520 102
79.0 16 2 73.6 203 11 68.6 1014 25 63.6 30856 39 58.6 6763 95 53.6 12622 158
78.9 18 1 73.5 214 5 68.5 1039 26 63.5 3124 84 58.5 6858 101 53.56 12780 89
78.8 19 1 73. 4 219 7 68.4 1065 41 63.4 3208 46 58. 4 6959 99 53. 4 12869 185
78.17 20 2 73.3 226 5 68.3 1106 29 63.3 3254 712 58.3 7058 96 53.3 13054 107
78.5 22 3 73.2 231 11 68.2 1135 29 63.2 3326 49 58.2 7154 75 53.2 13161 173
78.3 25 2 73.1 242 4 68.1 1164 14 63.1 3375 60 58 .1 7229 103 53. 1 13334 119
78.2 217 1 73.0 246 7 68.0 1178 33 63.0 3435 50 58.0 7332 85 53.0 13453 202
78.1 28 5 72.9 253 9 67.9 1211 18 62.9 3485 88 57.9 7417 115 52.9 136565 98
78.0 33 3 72.8 262 11 67.8 1229 43 62.8 35673 49 57.8 7532 87 52.8 137563 171
17.9 36 1 12.17 273 10 67.7 1272 20 62.7 3622 76 57.7 7619 116 52.7 13924 101
77.8 37 2 72.6 283 9 67.6 1292 63 62.6 3698 44 57.6 7735 95 52.6 14025 210
17.6 39 2 72.5 292 14 67.5 13656 31 62.5 3742 66 57.56 7830 124 52.56 14235 101
17.5 41 1 712. 4 306 6 67.4 1386 43 62. 4 3808 69 57. 4 7954 87 52. 4 14336 217
77.3 42 3 72.3 312 13 67.3 1429 25 62.3 38717 74 57.3 8041 139 52.3 145563 98
17.2 45 3 712.2 325 11 67.2 1454 44 62.2 3951 63 57.2 8180 94 52.2 14651 181
77.1 48 3 72.1 336 16 67.1 1498 24 62.1 4014 63 57. 1 8274 134 52. 1 14832 121
77.0 51 2 72.0 352 13 67.0 1522 52 62.0 4077 51 57.0 8408 70 52.0 14953 189
76.9 53 3 71.9 365 17 66.9 1574 26 61.9 4128 50 56.9 8478 149 51.9 15142 139
76.8 56 1 71.8 382 16 66.8 1600 49 61.8 4178 78 56.8 86217 84 51.8 156281 162
76.17 57 5 71.7 398 19 66.7 1649 23 61.7 4256 62 56.7 8711 157 51.7 15443 126
76.6 62 6 71.6 417 11 66.6 1672 49 61.6 4318 69 56. 6 8868 85 51.6 156569 212
76.5 68 2 71.5 4238 21 66.5 1721 19 61.5 4387 68 56.5 8953 143 51.56 16781 150
76. 4 70 2 71.4 449 8 66. 4 1740 44 61.4 4455 84 56. 4 9096 69 51.4 156931 179
76.3 72 2 71.3 457 25 66.3 1784 33 61.3 4539 50 56.3 9165 152 51.3 16110 157
76.2 74 4 71.2 482 9 66.2 1817 56 61.2 4589 100 56.2 9317 91 51.2 16267 199
76.1 78 2 71.1 491 21 66. 1 1873 29 61.1 4689 56 56. 1 9408 163 51.1 16466 173
76.0 80 4 71.0 512 13 66.0 1902 58 61.0 4745 120 56.0 9571 88 51.0 16639 194
75.9 84 4 70.9 525 29 65.9 1960 29 60.9 4865 65 55.9 9659 146 50.9 16833 186
75. 8 88 3 70.8 554 9 65.8 1989 61 60.8 4930 104 55.8 9805 97 50.8 17019 1563
75.17 91 1 70.7 563 28 65.7 2050 42 60.7 5034 51 55.7 9902 142 50.7 17172 194
75.6 92 2 70. 6 591 11 65. 6 2092 31 60.6 5085 93 55. 6 10044 110 50.6 17366 135
75.5 94 2 70.5 602 31 65.5 2123 38 60.5 5178 59 55.56 10154 135 50.5 17501 200
75. 4 96 7 70. 4 633 15 65. 4 2161 44 60. 4 5237 100 55. 4 10289 116 50. 4 17701 154
75.3 103 3 70.3 648 31 65.3 2205 38 60.3 5337 70 55.3 10405 138 50.3 17855 207
75.2 106 11 70. 2 679 19 65.2 2243 41 60.2 5407 105 55.2 10543 117 50.2 18062 157
75 .1 117 5 70. 1 698 24 65. 1 2284 55 60. 1 5512 53 55. 1 10660 111 50. 1 18219 229
75.0 122 1 70.0 7122 6 65.0 2339 34 60.0 5565 103 55.0 10771 123 50.0 18448 135
74.9 123 3 69.9 7128 24 64.9 2373 60 59.9 5668 63 54.9 10894 121 49.9 18583 216




% - B (3XR)

REME | B | A% REE | B | A% REME | B 6 | A% REME | IR | A% | | FEE| IBEZ | AH
49 .8 18799 144 44.8 28119 236 39.8 36698 156 34.8 41433 48 29.8 42525 6
49 .7 18943 231 44.7 28355 166 39.7 36854 93 34.7 41481 44 29.7 42531 5
49. 6 19174 122 44.6 28521 223 39.6 36947 184 34.6 415256 39 29.6 42536 3
49.5 19296 235 44.5 28744 170 39.5 37131 100 34.5 41564 53 29.56 42539 8
49 . 4 19531 132 44.4 28914 209 39. 4 37231 182 34.4 41617 37 29. 4 42547 4
49 .3 19663 220 44.3 29123 158 39.3 37413 84 34.3 41654 42 29.3 42551 4
49 .2 19883 125 44.2 29281 189 39.2 37497 182 34.2 41696 26 29 .1 42555 6
49 .1 20008 228 441 29470 191 39.1 37679 103 34.1 41722 45 29.0 42561 1
49.0 20236 115 44.0 29661 182 39.0 37782 165 34.0 41767 30 28.9 42562 5
48.9 20351 235 43.9 29843 214 38.9 37947 12 33.9 41797 44 28.17 425617 9
48. 8 20586 151 43.8 30067 159 38.8 38019 1565 33.8 41841 35 28.6 42576 1
48 .7 20737 186 43.7 30216 199 38.7 38174 73 33.7 41876 31 28.5 425717 4
48. 6 20923 127 43.6 30415 166 38.6 38247 158 33.6 41907 34 28. 4 42581 3
48.5 21050 256 43.5 30581 229 38.5 38405 74 33.5 41941 36 28.3 42584 1
48 . 4 21306 149 43. 4 30810 129 38.4 38479 146 33.4 41977 40 28.2 42585 3
48. 3 21455 228 43.3 30939 259 38.3 38625 66 33.3 42017 217 28. 1 42588 2
48 .2 21683 146 43.2 31198 135 38.2 38691 139 33.2 42044 30 28.0 42590 1
48 .1 21829 201 43 .1 31333 237 38.1 38830 75 33.1 42074 9 27.9 42591 2
48. 0 22030 152 43.0 31570 119 38.0 38905 126 33.0 42083 33 27.8 42593 2
47.9 22182 220 42.9 31689 243 37.9 39031 61 32.9 42116 25 27.17 42595 2
47.8 22402 175 42.8 31932 130 37.8 39092 133 32.8 42141 23 27.56 42597 3
47.7 22571 200 42.17 32062 220 37.17 392256 91 32.17 42164 9 27. 4 42600 1
47.6 227171 184 42. 6 32282 129 37.6 39316 106 32.6 42173 20 27.2 42601 1
47.5 22961 208 42.5 32411 205 37.5 39422 100 32.56 42193 10 27.0 42602 1
47. 4 23169 215 42. 4 32616 11 37.4 39522 83 32. 4 42203 19 26.7 42603 2
47.3 23384 161 42.3 32727 2217 37.3 39605 89 32.3 42222 13 26.6 42605 2
47.2 23545 220 42.2 32954 133 37.2 39694 70 32.2 422356 24 26.5 42607 2
47 .1 23765 157 42 .1 33087 224 37.1 39764 103 32.1 42259 13 26. 4 42609 4
47.0 23922 190 42.0 33311 147 37.0 39867 82 32.0 42272 22 26 .1 42613 1
46.9 24112 142 41.9 33458 221 36.9 39949 96 31.9 42294 15 26.0 42614 2
46. 8 24254 250 41.8 33679 113 36.8 40045 74 31.8 42309 21 25.9 42616 2
46.7 24504 158 41.7 33792 211 36.7 40119 82 31.7 42330 6 25.8 42618 1
46. 6 24662 211 41.6 34003 115 36.6 40201 716 31.6 42336 15 25.7 42619 1
46.5 24873 130 41.5 34118 197 36.5 40277 92 31.56 42351 9 25.6 42620 1
46. 4 25003 259 41. 4 34315 128 36. 4 40369 54 31.4 42360 13 25.2 42621 1
46. 3 25262 145 41.3 34443 192 36.3 40423 105 31.3 42373 8 24.5 42622 1
46 .2 25407 260 41.2 34635 124 36.2 40528 56 31.2 42381 20 24.2 42623 1
46 .1 25667 150 41.1 34759 187 36. 1 40584 106 31.1 42401 6 23.9 42624 1
46.0 25817 260 41.0 34946 119 36.0 40690 68 31.0 42407 17 23.17 42625 1
45.9 26077 114 40.9 35065 166 356.9 40758 90 30.9 42424 13 22. 6 42626 1
45.8 26191 244 40.8 356231 116 35.8 40848 43 30.8 42437 14 22.3 426217 6
45.7 26435 126 40.7 356347 154 356.7 40891 73 30.7 42451 8
45. 6 26561 2438 40.6 356501 176 35.6 40964 40 30.6 42459 5
45.5 26809 136 40.5 36677 150 356.5 41004 12 30.56 42464 13
45. 4 26945 271 40. 4 36827 167 35. 4 41076 38 30. 4 424717 9
45.3 27216 114 40.3 356904 139 35.3 41114 75 30.3 42486 13
45 .2 27330 221 40. 2 36133 158 35.2 41189 49 30.2 42499 6
45 .1 27557 134 40. 1 36291 114 35. 1 41238 75 30.1 42505 2
45.0 27691 273 40.0 36405 181 35.0 41313 39 30.0 42507 11
44.9 27964 155 39.9 36586 112 34.9 41352 81 29.9 42518 7




